
MINI ROK

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 23 WILLIAM GO AUTOINC RACING 60 120 180 360

2 21 YEVAN DAVID G51 50 100 150 300

3 4 DILLAN TAN EUGENE - GP RACING 36 84 126 246

4 75 NICOLAS STATI G51 42 72 93 207

5 86 EMILIANO CYRUS AUTOINC RACING 31 54 108 193

6 57 ARIEL EREZ AUTOINC RACING 24 40 81 145

7 11 LUCA BAIER G51 20 48 72 140

8 90 YEVIN DAVID (LR) G51 22 62 54 138

9 95 AZIEL BAZUL G51 27 44 51 122

10 35 GABRIEL CHAN BMS 19 38 60 117

11 48 STEFANO ARINA RACING 17 36 57 110

12 5 REGIS TAY (NB/LR) ARINA RACING 15 34 48 97

13 91 YANIK DAVID (LR) G51 18 DNS 66 84

14 14 IVAN TUGALOV (NB/LR) G51 16 DNF 45 61

MINI ROK ( W/O LITTLE ROKKER)

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 23 WILLIAM GO AUTOINC RACING 60 120 180 360
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2 21 YEVAN DAVID G51 50 100 150 300

3 4 DILLAN TAN EUGENE - GP RACING 36 84 126 246

4 75 NICOLAS STATI G51 42 72 93 207

5 86 EMILIANO CYRUS AUTOINC RACING 31 62 108 201

6 57 ARIEL EREZ AUTOINC RACING 24 44 81 149

7 11 LUCA BAIER G51 22 54 72 148

8 95 AZIEL BAZUL G51 27 48 57 132

9 35 GABRIEL CHAN BMS 20 40 66 126

10 48 STEFANO ARINA RACING 19 38 60 117

LITTLE ROKKER

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 90 YEVIN DAVID (LR) G51 60 120 150 330

2 5 REGIS TAY (NB/LR) ARINA RACING 36 100 126 262

3 91 YANIK DAVID (LR) G51 50 DNS 180 230

4 14 IVAN TUGALOV (NB/LR) G51 42 DNF 108 150

GP JUNIOR & OPEN

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 136 NEO YONG JIE RELIC RACING 60 120 150 330

2 105 ADRIAN HASSAN ARINA RACING 50 84 180 314

3 144 DYLAN TAN (O) EUGENE - GP RACING 42 100 108 250



4 157 LIM ZHENG TING (O) ARINA RACING 31 72 93 196

5 108 DILSHEN (O) ASR MOTORSPORTS 36 62 72 170

6 166 MATTHEW YEO (O) ARINA RACING 24 48 81 153

7 121 NICOLE WEE (O) IS RACING 27 54 66 147

8 100 GAEL JULIEN BMS DNF DNF 126 126

9 115 AKSHAY BOHRA ARINA RACING DNF DNS DNS 0

GP JUNIOR

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 105 ADRIAN HASSAN ASR MOTORSPORTS 50 100 180 330

2 136 NEO YONG JIE RELIC RACING 60 120 150 330

3 100 GAEL JULIEN BMS DNF DNF 126 126

4 115 AKSHAY BOHRA IS RACING DNF DNS DNS 0

GP JUNIOR OPEN

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 144 DYLAN TAN (O) EUGENE - GP RACING 60 120 180 360

2 157 LIM ZHENG TING (O) ARINA RACING 42 100 150 292

3 108 DILSHEN (O) ARINA RACING 50 84 108 242

4 166 MATTHEW YEO (O) ARINA RACING 31 62 126 219

5 121 NICOLE WEE (O) ARINA RACING 36 72 93 201



GP SENIOR & OPEN

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 277 ALEXANDER BROWN 7 RACING 50 120 180 350

2 268 PRASSETYO HARDJA G51 31 100 150 281

3 271 ARVIN ESMAEILI BMS 42 72 108 222

4 221 HARIHARAN BMS 60 84 72 216

5 217 RAVA MAHPUD ESI KARTMASTER 18 30 126 174

6 236 NEO YONG XIANG RELIC RACING 22 62 81 165

7 215 NIKHIL BOHRA IS RACING 15 38 93 146

8 205 SILVANO CHRISTIAN ASR MOTORSPORTS 27 40 66 133

9 216 VUI CTZE HO (O) ESI KARTMASTER 16 44 57 117

10 255 MORGHAN LOGANATHAN EUGENE - GP RACING 24 54 39 117

11 270 JONATHAN LIM (O) RELIC RACING 12 36 54 102

12 222 ALVIN TAY (O) BMS 20 48 33 101

13 299 TOM PHILLIPS (O) G51 17 34 42 93

14 286 BRENDAN LIM ARINA RACING 36 DNF 51 87

15 254 JORDAN YAP (O) ESI KARTMASTER 13 32 36 81

16 202 LARRY TAN ARINA RACING 19 DNF 45 64

17 244 ANSON TAN (O) EUGENE - GP RACING 14 DNF 48 62

18 242 ROY TANG EUGENE - GP RACING DNF DNS 60 60

19 269 LYNDON TAN (O) ARINA RACING DNS DNS DNS 0



GP SENIOR

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 277 ALEXANDER BROWN 7 RACING 50 120 180 350

2 268 PRASSETYO HARDJA G51 31 100 150 281

3 271 ARVIN ESMAEILI BMS 42 72 108 222

4 221 HARIHARAN BMS 60 84 72 216

5 217 RAVA MAHPUD ESI KARTMASTER 19 40 126 185

6 236 NEO YONG XIANG RELIC RACING 22 62 81 165

7 215 NIKHIL BOHRA IS RACING 18 44 93 155

8 205 SILVANO CHRISTIAN ASR MOTORSPORTS 27 48 66 141

9 255 MORGHAN LOGANATHAN EUGENE - GP RACING 24 54 51 129

10 286 BRENDAN LIM ARINA RACING 36 DNF 57 93

11 202 LARRY TAN ARINA RACING 20 DNF 54 74

12 242 ROY TANG EUGENE - GP RACING DNF DNS 60 60

GP SENIOR OPEN

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 216 VUI CTZE HO (O) ESI KARTMASTER 42 100 180 322

2 270 JONATHAN LIM (O) RELIC RACING 27 84 150 261

3 222 ALVIN TAY (O) BMS 60 120 81 261

4 299 TOM PHILLIPS (O) G51 50 72 108 230

5 254 JORDAN YAP (O) ESI KARTMASTER 31 62 93 186

6 244 ANSON TAN (O) EUGENE - GP RACING 36 DNF 126 162



7 269 LYNDON TAN (O) ARINA RACING DNS DNS DNS 0

EXPERT 30/40

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 344 ROY TANG EUEGENE - GP RACING 60 120 180 360

2 425 ADRIAN FERGUSON G51 50 84 150 284

3 431 KYLE BLOCKLEY EUGENE - GP RACING 31 100 126 257

4 437 ERIS MAHPUD ESI KARTMASTER 27 72 108 207

5 387 KENNETH SIM ESI KARTMASTER 36 54 93 183

6 343 DANIEL TAN EUEGENE - GP RACING 22 62 72 156

7 307 KEVIN PANG ARINA RACING 42 48 57 147

8 495 ALAN LIM ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 18 40 81 139

9 348 NORMAN KOH ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 20 44 54 118

10 308 SAMUEL VITALE ESI KARTMASTER 17 32 66 115

11 427 KEITH SEE ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 15 38 51 104

12 405 RON TAY ARINA RACING 13 34 48 95

13 399 PETER CHUA ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 24 DNF 60 84

14 475 RAJIV SENEVIRATNE BMS 19 DNF 45 64

15 321 ALAN KWEK ARINA RACING 12 DNF 42 54

16 385 MARK YEOW ARINA RACING 14 36 DNF 50

17 423 TREVOR LAM ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS DNS DNS DNS 0

18 397 JASON LOH ARINA RACING DQ DQ DQ 0



EXPERT 30

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 344 ROY TANG EUEGENE - GP RACING 60 120 180 360

2 387 KENNETH SIM ESI KARTMASTER 42 84 150 276

3 343 DANIEL TAN EUEGENE - GP RACING 31 100 126 257

4 307 KEVIN PANG ARINA RACING 50 72 81 203

5 308 SAMUEL VITALE ESI KARTMASTER 24 48 108 180

6 348 NORMAN KOH ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 27 62 72 161

7 399 PETER CHUA ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 36 DNF 93 129

8 321 ALAN KWEK ARINA RACING 19 DNF 66 85

9 385 MARK YEOW ARINA RACING 20 54 DNF 74

10 397 JASON LOH ARINA RACING DQ DQ DQ 0

EXPERT 40

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 425 ADRIAN FERGUSON G51 60 100 180 340

2 431 KYLE BLOCKLEY EUGENE - GP RACING 50 120 150 320

3 437 ERIS MAHPUD ESI KARTMASTER 42 84 126 252

4 495 ALAN LIM ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 31 72 108 211

5 427 KEITH SEE ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 27 62 93 182

6 405 RON TAY ARINA RACING 24 54 81 159

7 475 RAJIV SENEVIRATNE BMS 36 DNF 72 108



8 423 TREVOR LAM ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS DNS DNS DNS 0

EXPERT 50

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 501 LUNG NIEN LEE 7 RACING 50 120 150 320

2 509 RICHARD TAN ARINA RACING 42 84 126 252

3 518 OLIVIER DENNIS ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 36 100 108 244

4 553 JOHN MCGREGOR EUGENE - GP RACING DNF 62 180 242

5 519 RAFAEL LOPEZ ARINA RACING 31 72 93 196

6 598 BEN GOH BMS 27 54 66 147

7 538 LEON KHOO 7 RACING 60 DNF 81 141

8 514 CHRIS CHEW ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 24 44 60 128

9 554 J. YAP ESI KARTMASTER DNF 48 57 105

10 567 DUNCAN NURSEY ELEMENT MOTORSPORTS 22 DNF 72 94

KF1 ROK

No. Kart No Name Team Heat Pre-final Final Total

1 615 TECK MING ARINA RACING 60 100 180 340

2 601 DARYL CHANG RELIC RACING 42 120 150 312

3 687 DARYL NG ARINA RACING 31 72 126 229

4 666 KENNETH LIM RELIC RACING 50 84 93 227

5 678 ZAIM RASYAD AUTOINC RACING 36 62 108 206

6 699 LAURENCE WEE ARINA RACING DNF DNF DNF 0


